Bezirksschiitzenverein

Bezirksfinal Gruppenmeisterschaft

Rang VEREINSNAME

1

2
3
4
5
6

Gunzgen-Boningen VSG
Fulenbach-Kappel Schiitzengesellschaft
Daniken Schitzengesellschaft
Niedergdsgen Falkensteinerschiitzen
Winznau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Déaniken Schitzengesellschaft

Qualifikation Kantonalfinal

Rang VEREINSNAME

1

2
3
4
5
6

Gunzgen-Boningen VSG
Fulenbach-Kappel Schitzengesellschaft
Daniken Schitzengesellschaft
Niedergdsgen Falkensteinerschiitzen
Winznau Feldschitzengesellschaft
Daniken Schitzengesellschaft

Gruppe

Gruppe

Schitze 1
89
87
82
80
76
77

Schitze 1
93
89
81
85
77
70

Jungschitzenwettschiessen
vom 14. Juni 2014

Schitze 2
83
80
79
77
71
74

Schitze 2
91
85
81
80
77
68

Schitze 3
81
75
78
73
70
55

Schiitze 3
88
81
78
75
73
65

Schitze 4  Gruppentotal

78
71
62
65
70
53

Schitze 4  Gruppentotal

76
80
73
70
70
49

331
313
301
295
287
259

348
335
313
310
297
252

Bezirksmeister

Qualifiziert



